
n***f0s,ff*H.*S*

E-TENDER NOTICE

MSETCL invites onrine bids (E_Tender) from reputed & registered Electrical contractors on

Mahatransco Website http'://srmetendermahatransco'infor the following Tender details'

DescriPtion
(3)Particular

(2)

[Fx No :- 7000020431

E-Tender No. : SE/EHV/O&M/CIR/KLW/TECH/ T en-25 l2l -22

E-Tender for work ot r.puirr, servicing and alignment 
-of ,220kY

&l45kvisolatorsatvarioussubstationsunderEHV(o&M)

E-Tender No. & Name of

From Dt: 17.07.2021,00:00 Hrs to Dt'26'07'2021' 09:59 HrsT.nO.t Oownloading Dates

& time. Tender Sale

period.

On or before up to Dt' 26'07 '2021' 09:59 Hrs'Date & Time (Hrs.) for

online submission of
Tender Documents.

Dt.26.07.2021at10:00 hrs ( if possible ) Technical Bid. 
'

Dt.26.07.2021at15:00 t"t iif possible ) Commercial BidPut" A Time (Hrs.) for

online opening of Tender

Documents'

Rs. 60,87,656/- ( Including all taxes)'

Rs. 500/- + GST

For further details visit our Website https://srmeteLdqr,grah.atransco.irV.

contact person : The Executir. Engir$i 1AGffil No orL2?6018451976900624517506379055

MSETCL.

v
Su perini-endin g Engineer

EHVg-O&M Circle, Kalwa


